
FEDERACION NAVARRA DE TIRO OLIMPICO
CAMPEONATO NAVARRO SILUETAS METÁLICAS 

AIZOAIN 20 SEPTIEMBRE 2020
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2538 Fuste Martin, Fernando 40 40 30 50 50 50 20 40 320

2670 Garde Ilzarbe, José Javier 30 50 40 40 50 50 30 30 320

4141 Sokolov Volodymyr 40 50 40 20 20 50 40 20 280

5174 Urra Echávarri, Juan Francisco 50 40 30 0 50 40 40 20 270

4804 Campo Saez Adrian. 30 30 30 30 50 50 20 0 240

5131 García Martínez, Ion Iñaki 50 40 10 10 20 40 30 40 240

2917 Retzlaff Medina, Guillermo C. 40 50 40 10 50 50 0 0 240

4893 Ochoa Gomez, Jose Luis 40 40 20 30 40 30 20 10 230

5060 Zobnin * Yury. 20 40 20 20 20 40 30 20 210

4821 Berruti Espindola Ricardo A. 50 50 0 30 20 10 10 30 200

1847 Gutierrez Vierge, Jose Domingo 30 40 20 10 10 20 30 30 190

5336 Martínez Rodríguez, Raúl 0 30 0 10 40 30 30 30 170

5185 Muguruza Berástegui, Jesús Mª 0 30 20 20 30 30 20 20 170

2739 Lupidi Monreal, Ricardo 20 30 20 20 30 20 10 20 170

5082 Campo Bretón José Alberto 30 30 10 20 30 20 20 10 170

5190 Novillo Riusech, José Miguel 40 30 20 20 10 20 0 20 160

4954 Etxeberria Sorbet Jose Antonio. 10 30 0 30 20 20 10 10 130

5222 Agirre Perez, Iñaki 0 20 10 10 20 40 0 20 120

4003 Viña Pena Fernando DNS

4967 Dobarro Alfaro Jose Manuel. DNS

4340 Sanchez Paisan Fernando DNS
5487 Amo León, Mª Mercedes DSQ *

*ART. 4.3

ARMA  LARGA

              EL  JUEZ-ARBITRO
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3935 Pellejero Santiañez, Iker 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400

4804 Campo Saez Adrian. 40 50 50 50 40 50 50 50 380

5185 Muguruza Berástegui, Jesús Mª 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 30 380

5238 Azcona Astiz, Ivan 50 50 50 40 30 50 50 50 370

4821 Berruti Espindola Ricardo A. 50 50 50 40 50 50 40 40 370

1847 Gutierrez Vierge, Jose Domingo 30 50 50 30 50 50 50 50 360

2917 Retzlaff Medina, Guillermo C. 30 50 50 40 50 50 50 40 360

5061 Monje Peinado David. 40 50 50 40 50 50 50 30 360

4877 Errasti Alcalá Igor. 40 50 50 40 40 50 40 50 360

4141 Sokolov Volodymyr 30 50 50 30 50 50 50 40 350

5336 Martínez Rodríguez, Raúl 30 50 40 40 50 50 40 50 350

5060 Zobnin * Yury. 50 40 40 50 40 50 30 50 350

5483 Glaria Baines, Alfredo 40 50 50 20 50 40 30 50 330

5239 Urriza Tolosa, Fidel Francisco 40 50 50 40 50 40 50 10 330

2739 Lupidi Monreal, Ricardo 50 50 30 30 50 50 30 30 320

1199 Aos Gurbindo, Juan Maria 40 50 40 20 50 40 30 50 320

5139 Neddermann Guijo, Ricardo 50 40 40 40 40 50 30 30 320

5436 Mesa Sanz, Estefanía 50 50 40 40 50 50 20 20 320

4893 Ochoa Gomez, Jose Luis 50 40 30 30 40 50 50 30 320

5190 Novillo Riusech, José Miguel 30 50 20 50 30 30 30 50 290

4626 Burgui Erquicia Luis A. 40 40 40 30 40 30 30 40 290

1611 Cortes Tapiz, Angel Maria 40 50 0 10 50 50 30 40 270

5151 Ibero Gutiérrez, Fco.Javier 40 40 10 40 30 50 40 20 270

5174 Urra Echávarri, Juan Francisco 40 40 40 30 20 40 20 30 260

5091 Mendiluce Martín Carlos 10 50 40 40 30 40 10 30 250

4532 Alonso Gorriti Alberto. DNS

4003 Viña Pena Fernando DNS

4967 Dobarro Alfaro Jose Manuel. DNS

4303 Osorio Ortega Oscar DSQ*
* Art. 4.3

              EL  JUEZ-ARBITRO


